Nome RG CPF Diretoria Etnia Deficiente }ntuagﬁo Diferenci| Data Hora
SAO BERNARDO ~
AILSON ROSA LOPES 14770473SP 3766325850 PARDA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
DO CAMPO
ELANE CRISTINA CARDOSO DO SAO BERNARDO ~
288031921SP 46642986334 PARDA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
NASCIMENTO DO CAMPO
SAO BERNARDO ~
FERNANDA CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA  43194889SP 31362115886 DO CAMPO PARDA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
SAO BERNARDO ~
MARINA LUNA DE OLIVEIRA 490795559SP 40239215800 PARDA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
DO CAMPO
SAO BERNARDO ~
DOUGLAS ANDRADE MIRANDA 44368683XSP 38137005854 DO CAMPO PARDA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
CAROLINE DO NASCIMENTO SAO BERNARDO ~
247412315R) 13214255703 PRETA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
CARDOSO DO CAMPO
GIOVANA GASPAROTTO SOUZA SAO BERNARDO ~
399980878SP 46242587890 PRETA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
CABRAL DO CAMPO
FAGNER RODRIGUES DANTAS DOS SAO BERNARDO ~
309858926S5P 35924654818 PRETA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
SANTOS DO CAMPO
SANDRA REGINA DE ALMEIDA SAO BERNARDO ~
112204788SP 4464154808 PARDA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
TORRES DO CAMPO
SAO BERNARDO ~
LEANDRO SOUZA DE JESUS 289997598SP 29495622808 PARDA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h
DO CAMPO
SAO BERNARDO ~
BIANCA MORENO DA SILVA 367784506SP 39503306825 PRETA NAO SIM 25/02/2021 14h

DO CAMPO



HENRIQUE GUSTAVO DA SILVA

CLAUDINEI DE SOUSA FERREIRA

WALTER SOARES CARLOS VAZ
JUNIOR

MARIA DE LOURDES TADEU DA
SILVA

LEILA SILVA RIBEIRO PINTO

LUCELIA DE OLIVEIRA DANTOS

NATASHA BARROS ORPHALI

LETICIA DOS SANTOS AGUILERA

VALQUIRIA NOGUEIRA DE ALMEIRA

MARCIA CRISTINA DE JESUS PINHO

ODEMIR SILVA

VANILDE BORGES

464574493SP

354629086SP

224968142SP

246132115SP

421789128SP

45448611XSP

387983971SP

417195849SP

267849151SP

220918399SP

277314033SP

162869708SP

SAO BERNARDO

36289629867
DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO

38375148890
DO CAMPO

14926744864 >AO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO

87798859853
DO CAMPO

31927986885 SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

30714846821 >AO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

14789475786 >AO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO

42146867809
DO CAMPO

18031379831 SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

18369237835 SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

18027397855 SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

6105309848 SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PRETA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

NAO

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h



VITOR JOSE DA SILVA

ANDREIA MARESSA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS

ROBERT WILLAMS DE LIMA PARENTE

ANDRE DOS SANTOS SANTANA

JULIANA MOURA DIAS RODE

LUCAS PONTES DE JESUS

DALILA GARCEZ DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

IGOR SANTOS DE SOUSA

KAIO FELIX DE MACEDO

INGRID DAIANE SILVA COSTA

472071841SP

49496506XSP

490747759SP

33550369XSP

344878557SP

418685721SP

472956048SP

0945619154BA

378053334SP

524320226SP

448175733SP

CONCEICAO DE MARIA SILVA ROCHA 357156079SP

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

39034187810

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

37999398810

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

23386893805

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

22317463871

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

22517460809

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

33185610881

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

38527681870

2138863590 SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

46376604838

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

40268504806

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

23079929870

14939249824 >AO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

PARDA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h



GABRIEL DA CRUZ CARDOSO

ALYSON AURIO DELFINO

IZABEL MARIA ALVES SANTOS.

REGGIANE RISSIOLI

ALESSANDRO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

WELLINGTON FERNANDO DA
CONCEIGAO ARMANDILHA

GEORGIA DE SANTANA THIENGO

SILVANDIR EVANGELISTA

LILIAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA

ANDRE CEZARIO DOS ANJOS

MARIA CICERA DOS SANTOS MATIAS

ESLI SILVA VALERIO RAMOS

198009264SP

411824235SP

374035635BA

128843922PR

414951633SP

421787739SP

374761760SP

241621586SP

455937497SP

274802922SP

255455835SP

294458773SP

15541299829 >AO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

42434199810

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

44971125434

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

26907813874

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

43349863825

SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

36633022883

SAO BERNARDO

42560602865 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
16206849856 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
36481603897 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
27787616830 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
17228623860 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
22215899808 DO CAMPO

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PRETA

PRETA

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h



SHEILA BISPO DE OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

JAILSON DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

MARCOS ANDRE SOARES DA SILVA

ANDRESSA CRUZ DA COSTA

ADRIANO DA SILVA

SIDNEY ROBERTO DOS SANTOS

BLENDA JOYCE DOS SANTOS

BARBARA DE FREITAS BESERRA

GISLENE DA SILVA BARBOSA
OLIVEIRA

DANILA DOS SANTOS SILVA

FURTADO

DANIELA GARDINO BARBOSA

RIVALDO SEVERINO DA SILVA

284179693SP

435511865SP

468309214SP

337592469SP

418637313SP

146373194PR

30863007SE

463028053SP

346201287SP

411073023SP

452040346SP

360439299SP

SAO BERNARDO
25761051818 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
43520814854 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
40618733850 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
30704763842 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
22528647883 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
8688515824 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
3046777523 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
38175230843 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
30750855886 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
37030686802 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
33347209850 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
29930037802 DO CAMPO

PRETA

PARDA

PRETA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h



ALLINE PATRICIA INACIO MARTINS

PAULO EDUARDO DA SILVA

VITOR MARCELO COSTA BRANDAOC

SUELE N.

TALITA TABATHA SANTANA
ANDRADE

ANA MARIA DA CONCEICAO SOUZA

IRINEU

GUILHERME FOGACA COLAMARIA

TATIANE RIBEIRO DE JESUS SANTOS

ANDREA BEATRIZ NEVES DOS
SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA ETIARA SOARES DA SILVA

CAIO RODRIGO VIEIRA BEZERRA

349029581SP

245466290SP

399033750SP

413203992SP

495196861SP

298824784SP

446293507SP

285697997SP

5814565SC

218081595SP

381238283SP

544272031SP

SAO BERNARDO
31381427880 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
14751714805 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
44031470894 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
31741760852 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
41499838875 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
27280177867 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
46065886831 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
21787193845 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
4200406926 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
13862451860 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
2821759541 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
48384723826 DO CAMPO

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PARDA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PRETA

PRETA

PARDA

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h



MARIO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

JOSE RONALDO BARBOSA

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS

VINICIUS ALMENDRO

JOCILEIDE SALES COELHO

JESSICA MENDES LIMA DE SOUZA

FABIANO FRANCISCO DA SILVA

VANDERLEA MENDONGA NOVAES

EDIVALDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

JUNIOR SATO

DEBORA AUGUSTA DA SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO VIEIRA DA SILVA

RONIELE MACEDO ANTUNES

176754817SP

301977124SpP

235301759SP

375685509SP

0958563667BA

462297287SP

466342445SP

283479383SP

273457780SP

337589719SP

307985064SP

2003015005920

CE

SAO BERNARDO
11687051852 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
27374053860 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
17244908857 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
39412400802 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
2811759506 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
37207203810 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
38761015814 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
25492329847 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
25570599860 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
22449741895 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
28479862866 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
1847903363 DO CAMPO

PARDA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PRETA

PARDA

PRETA

INDIGENA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h



FERNANDO VIEIRA DA COSTA

LINDOMAR JOSE DA SILVA

ANDERSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

JANAINA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA

JORGE WEALLACE DOS SANTOS

MARLON BRUNO BARBOSA
MADEIRA

JULIANA DE ALMEIDA SILVA

OLIVEIRA

STELLA SILVA LUZ

ANDRE BATISTA

167115947SP

6531714PE

307341677SP

420643837SP

378948787SP

424725903SP

454545459SP

385630931SP

420650374SP

SAO BERNARDO
46771530949 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
4356922409 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
29607295870 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
35759874837 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
46303878890 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
42618020820 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
22879010861 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
43892338825 DO CAMPO

SAO BERNARDO
35192660831 DO CAMPO

PRETA

PARDA

PRETA

PRETA

PRETA

PRETA

PARDA

PARDA

PARDA

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

25/02/2021

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h

16h



