

Nome	RG	CPF	Diretoria	Etnia	Deficiente	Situação Diferenciada	Data	Hora
AILSON ROSA LOPES	14770473SP	3766325850	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
ELANE CRISTINA CARDOSO DO NASCIMENTO	288031921SP	46642986334	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
FERNANDA CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA	43194889SP	31362115886	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
MARINA LUNA DE OLIVEIRA	490795559SP	40239215800	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
DOUGLAS ANDRADE MIRANDA	44368683XSP	38137005854	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
CAROLINE DO NASCIMENTO CARDOSO	247412315RJ	13214255703	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
GIOVANA GASPAROTTO SOUZA CABRAL	399980878SP	46242587890	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
FAGNER RODRIGUES DANTAS DOS SANTOS	309858926SP	35924654818	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
SANDRA REGINA DE ALMEIDA TORRES	112204788SP	4464154808	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
LEANDRO SOUZA DE JESUS	289997598SP	29495622808	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
BIANCA MORENO DA SILVA	367784506SP	39503306825	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h

HENRIQUE GUSTAVO DA SILVA	464574493SP	36289629867	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
CLAUDINEI DE SOUSA FERREIRA	354629086SP	38375148890	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
WALTER SOARES CARLOS VAZ JÚNIOR	224968142SP	14926744864	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
MARIA DE LOURDES TADEU DA SILVA	246132115SP	87798859853	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
LEILA SILVA RIBEIRO PINTO	421789128SP	31927986885	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
LUCELIA DE OLIVEIRA DANTOS	45448611XSP	30714846821	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
NATASHA BARROS ORPHALI	387983971SP	14789475786	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
LETÍCIA DOS SANTOS AGUILERA	417195849SP	42146867809	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
VALQUIRIA NOGUEIRA DE ALMEIRA	267849151SP	18031379831	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
MÁRCIA CRISTINA DE JESUS PINHO	220918399SP	18369237835	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
ODEMIR SILVA	277314033SP	18027397855	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
VANILDE BORGES	162869708SP	6105309848	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h

VÍTOR JOSÉ DA SILVA	472071841SP	39034187810	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
ANDRÉIA MARESSA DA SILVA	49496506XSP	37999398810	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS	490747759SP	23386893805	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
ROBERT WILLAMS DE LIMA PARENTE	33550369XSP	22317463871	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
ANDRÉ DOS SANTOS SANTANA	344878557SP	22517460809	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
JULIANA MOURA DIAS RODE	418685721SP	33185610881	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
LUCAS PONTES DE JESUS	472956048SP	38527681870	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
DALILA GARCEZ DOS SANTOS FERREIRA	0945619154BA	2138863590	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
IGOR SANTOS DE SOUSA	378053334SP	46376604838	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
KAIO FELIX DE MACEDO	524320226SP	40268504806	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
INGRID DAIANE SILVA COSTA	448175733SP	23079929870	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
CONCEICAO DE MARIA SILVA ROCHA	357156079SP	14939249824	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h

GABRIEL DA CRUZ CARDOSO	198009264SP	15541299829	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
ALYSON AURIO DELFINO	411824235SP	42434199810	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
IZABEL MARIA ALVES SANTOS.	374035635BA	44971125434	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
REGGIANE RISSIOLI	128843922PR	26907813874	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
ALESSANDRO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA	414951633SP	43349863825	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
WELLINGTON FERNANDO DA CONCEIÇÃO ARMANDILHA	421787739SP	36633022883	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	14h
GEORGIA DE SANTANA THIENGO	374761760SP	42560602865	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
SILVANDIR EVANGELISTA	241621586SP	16206849856	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
LILIAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA	455937497SP	36481603897	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
ANDRE CEZARIO DOS ANJOS	274802922SP	27787616830	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
MARIA CICERA DOS SANTOS MATIAS	255455835SP	17228623860	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
ESLI SILVA VALÉRIO RAMOS	294458773SP	22215899808	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h

SHEILA BISPO DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS	284179693SP	25761051818	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
JAILSON DE JESUS OLIVEIRA	435511865SP	43520814854	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
MARCOS ANDRÉ SOARES DA SILVA	468309214SP	40618733850	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
ANDRESSA CRUZ DA COSTA	337592469SP	30704763842	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
ADRIANO DA SILVA	418637313SP	22528647883	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
SIDNEY ROBERTO DOS SANTOS	146373194PR	8688515824	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
BLENDA JOYCE DOS SANTOS	30863007SE	3046777523	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
BÁRBARA DE FREITAS BESERRA	463028053SP	38175230843	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
GISLENE DA SILVA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA	346201287SP	30750855886	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
DANILA DOS SANTOS SILVA FURTADO	411073023SP	37030686802	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
DANIELA GARDINO BARBOSA	452040346SP	33347209850	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
RIVALDO SEVERINO DA SILVA	360439299SP	29930037802	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h

ALLINE PATRICIA INACIO MARTINS	349029581SP	31381427880	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
PAULO EDUARDO DA SILVA	245466290SP	14751714805	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
VITOR MARCELO COSTA BRANDÃO C	399033750SP	44031470894	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
SUELE N.	413203992SP	31741760852	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
TALITA TABATHA SANTANA ANDRADE	495196861SP	41499838875	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
ANA MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO SOUZA IRINEU	298824784SP	27280177867	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
GUILHERME FOGAÇA COLAMARIA	446293507SP	46065886831	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
TATIANE RIBEIRO DE JESUS SANTOS	285697997SP	21787193845	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	SIM	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
ANDRÉA BEATRIZ NEVES DOS SANTOS	5814565SC	4200406926	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
RITA DE CASSIA LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA	218081595SP	13862451860	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
MARIA ETIARA SOARES DA SILVA	381238283SP	2821759541	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
CAIO RODRIGO VIEIRA BEZERRA	544272031SP	48384723826	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h

MÁRIO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO	176754817SP	11687051852	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
JOSE RONALDO BARBOSA	301977124SP	27374053860	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS	235301759SP	17244908857	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
VINÍCIUS ALMENDRO	375685509SP	39412400802	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
JOCILEIDE SALES COELHO	0958563667BA	2811759506	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
JESSICA MENDES LIMA DE SOUZA	462297287SP	37207203810	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
FABIANO FRANCISCO DA SILVA	466342445SP	38761015814	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
VANDERLÉA MENDONÇA NOVAES	283479383SP	25492329847	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	INDIGENA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
EDIVALDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR SATO	273457780SP	25570599860	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
DEBORA AUGUSTA DA SILVA	337589719SP	22449741895	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
LUIS FERNANDO VIEIRA DA SILVA	307985064SP	28479862866	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
RONIELE MACÊDO ANTUNES	2003015005920CE	1847903363	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h

FERNANDO VIEIRA DA COSTA	167115947SP	46771530949	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
LINDOMAR JOSÉ DA SILVA	6531714PE	4356922409	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
ANDERSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS	307341677SP	29607295870	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
JANAINA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA	420643837SP	35759874837	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
JORGE WEALLACE DOS SANTOS	378948787SP	46303878890	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
MARLON BRUNO BARBOSA MADEIRA	424725903SP	42618020820	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PRETA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
JULIANA DE ALMEIDA SILVA OLIVEIRA	454545459SP	22879010861	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
STELLA SILVA LUZ	385630931SP	43892338825	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h
ANDRÉ BATISTA	420650374SP	35192660831	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	PARDA	NÃO	SIM	25/02/2021	16h